

58452 Sand Scorcher



<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Description</i>
0005038	Ball Plate for 58441
0005128	E Parts for 58010
0445563	4mm Adjuster (Black, 3 pcs.)
0555066	F Parts (2 pcs.) for 58016
0555067	R Parts (2 pcs.) for 58016
1000555	Empty Box for 58452
1050940	Instructions for 58452
2220001	3mm Nut (1 pc.)
2990027	2mm Hex Wrench
3405035	Front Post for 58452
3455035	Antenna Holder for 47001
3455048	Antenna Post for 58441
3505023	HP 15T Steel Pinion
3550007	5x26mm Shaft (1 pc.)
3555020	Final Gear Shaft for 58441
3565002	Drive Shaft for 58441
4005008	Chassis for 58015
4015001	Reinforcing Plate for 58015
4105001	Roll Bar for 58015
4135042	Universal Joint for 58132
4305036	U Shape Pipe Stay for 58016
5295004	Servo Saver Spring for 58441
5335001	Steering Rod for 58441
5365001	Antenna Rod for 58015
5405006	Gear Case R for 58441
5405007	Gear Case L for 58441
6095010	Antenna Pipe (30cm) (Black)
6295077	Battery Guard for 58441
9005955	A Parts Bag for 58441
9115269	L Parts for 58452
9115270	P Parts for 58452
9115271	Q Parts for 58452
9335553	Bumper for 58441
9335554	Rear Guard for 58441
9335562	Body Bag for 58452
9401426	Tool Bag for 58441
9401427	Damper Bag for 58441
9401428	Torsion Bar Bag for 58441
9401429	Drive Shaft Bag for 58441
9401430	Rubber Parts Bag for 58441
9401438	Wheel Hub (2 pcs.) for 58441
9401499	Pinion Gear Bag for 58452
9443023	2x6mm Screw (2 pcs.)

9465785 Screw Bag A for 58441
9465786 Screw Bag B for 58441
9465796 Screw Bag C for 58452
9465797 Screw Bag D for 58452
9495616 Sticker Bag for 58452
9804224 3x12mm Cap Screw (2 pcs.)
9804230 2mm Nut (10 pcs.)
9804331 3x18mm Cap Screw (10 pcs.)
9804332 3x22mm Cap Screw (10 pcs.)
9804370 4mm Washer (10 pcs.)
9804404 4x12 Hex Screw (Black) (5pcs)
9804405 3x6.5mm Spacer (wh.chr.) (10pcs)
9805007 Front Axle L & R for 58441
9805033 Front Tire (2 pcs.) for 58016
9805081 Rear Tire (2 pcs.) for 58016
9805240 7&3mm O-Ring for 58068
9805556 2x8mm Screw (10 pcs.)
9805557 4mm Flange Lock Nut (4 pcs.)
9805612 3x10mm Cap Screw (5 pcs.)
9805631 3mm Rosette Washer (4 pcs.)
9805758 2mm Washer (5 pcs.)
9805868 2x10mm Screw (10 pcs.)
9805895 3x20mm Screw (10 pcs.)
9805954 Antenna Pipe (Black,30cm,300pcs.)
9805957 3x10mm Hex. Countersunk Screw (10)
9805978 3x18mm Hex. Countersunk Screw (10)
9808013 3x6mm Cap Screw (2 pcs.)
9808090 5x5mm Grub Screw (5 pcs.)
9808234 Double-Sided Tape Bag for 58431
9808256 70T & 65T Spur Gear for 58441
9808257 3mm Well Nut (2 pcs.)
9808258 Cam Lock (4 pcs.) for 58441
9808259 Front Arm Shaft (4) for 58441
9808260 Rear Arm (2 pcs.) for 58441
9808261 Pipe Joint (4 pcs.) for 58441
9808262 Upright L & R for 58441
9808263 Cam Lock Spring (4) for 58441
9808264 2x54mm Threaded Shaft (2 pcs.)
9808265 Rear Shaft (2 pcs.) for 58441
9808266 4x12mm Shaft (2 pcs.)
9808267 TorsionBarL,R&Pipe for 58441
9808268 F Member & Axle Stay for 58441
9808269 Body Mount Plate A&B for 58441
9808270 Rod Stopper & S.Rod Sleeve for 58441
9808271 Damper End (4 pcs.) for 58441
9808272 Front Damper Cylinder (2) for 58441
9808273 Rear Damper Cylinder (2) for 58441
9808274 Front Damper Shaft (2) for 58441
9808275 Rear Damper Shaft (2) for 58441
9808276 Piston (4) for 58441
9808277 Cylinder End (4) for 58441
9808278 Cylinder Spacer (8) for 58441
9808279 Damper Bushing (8) for 58441
9808280 Final Gear & Counter Gear for 58015

9808281 Upper Arm L & R for 58441
9808282 Lower Arm L & R for 58441
9808283 Front Spring L & R for 58441
40115 GB-01 4mm Connector*10
45041 ESC TEU-104BK
50038 Tool Set
50170 Nylon Band
50171 H.R. Double-Sided Tape
50197 Snap Pin Set
50356 20,21T AV Pinion Gear
50576 3mm Grub Screw (10 pcs.)
50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
50586 3mm Washer (15 pcs.)
50588 2mm E-ring (15 pcs.)
50590 4mm Ball Connector (5 pcs.)
50594 2x10mm Shaft (10 pcs.)
50595 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10)
50597 Damper O-ring (Red, 10 pcs.)
53008 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing (4)
53443 Soft Oil (#200,#300,#400)
53689 540-J Motor
53968 5x5mm H.H.H.B.Connector*5
54032 Anaerobic Gel Thread Lock
87099 Cera Grease HG